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Teaching Staff in Arts & Science Colleges and Humanities and Science Departments of Engineering and Polytechnic Colleges in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese
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I) PG Degree -  Percentage of Marks 55 & Above 
i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

5.00BEULAH SAMLI S T1/MAT/106Mrs. Female1 73.6110.00 3.00 0.502.00 43.11 5.00 5.00 - -

5.00BEAUTLIN JEMI J T1/MAT/118Miss. Female2 71.9010.00 3.00 1.003.00 44.90 5.00- - -

4.00IWIN JOEL T T1/MAT/111Mr. Male3 67.8910.00 3.00 0.502.00 44.39 4.00 - - -

4.00LENIN XAVIOUR X T1/MAT/105Mr. Male4 64.8610.00 0.25 1.0044.61 5.00- - - -

4.00PAUL HAWKINS P T1/MAT/110Mr. Male5 63.2510.00 3.00 1.0041.25 4.00- - - -
4.00 -DEENA MERIT C K T1/MAT/130Mrs. Female6 60.5910.00 4.00 1.5038.09 3.00- - -

4.00 -SUBITHA A T1/MAT/76Mrs. Female7 58.0710.00 0.5040.57 3.00- - - -

4.00ABITHA GLADIS N K T1/MAT/100Mrs. Female8 56.6110.00 2.25 0.5036.86 3.00- - - -

3.00VIJILA DAFINI K T1/MAT/122Mrs. Female9 54.8412.00 4.00 0.75 2.5032.09 0.50- - -

3.00IDA HELAN T S T1/MAT/135Mrs. Female10 54.3412.00 4.00 1.50 1.5031.34 1.00- - -

2.00 -JEBA SHEEJA P T1/MAT/137Mrs. Female11 45.1310.00 4.00 0.5027.63 1.00- - -
3.00PRISCILLA JANE S T1/MAT/44Ms. Female12 45.0910.00 0.50 1.0029.59 1.00- - - -

3.00 -ADALIN BEATRESS N T1/MAT/47Ms. Female13 43.6610.00 1.0029.16 0.50- - - -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

5.00QUEENCY S T1/MAT/99Mrs. Female1 59.083.002.00 44.08 5.00 - - - - -

4.00SARANYA J T1/MAT/121Mrs. Female2 56.753.0045.75 4.00- - - - - -
5.00SUBAJA R T1/MAT/112Miss. Female3 54.143.0042.14 4.00- - - - - -

5.00 -SARASA PRIYANKA R T1/MAT/95Mrs. Female4 52.9142.91 5.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

4.00ANI MELKIJA D T1/MAT/114Miss. Female5 52.781.00 2.2541.53 4.00- - - - -

4.00 -BERSIA JUDITH M T1/MAT/109Mrs. Female6 51.7742.77 5.00- - - - - -

4.00 -MERCY RETHNA JEBAPACKIAM B T1/MAT/124Miss. Female7 51.572.00 41.57 4.00 - - - - -

5.00JEYA JOTHI D T1/MAT/90Mrs. Female8 51.161.00 3.0039.16 3.00- - - - -
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4.00ABISHA D T1/MAT/93Miss. Female9 50.682.7539.93 4.00- - - - - -

4.00 -UMA PON SELVI B T1/MAT/92Mrs. Female10 50.3843.38 3.00- - - - - -
4.00ANSALIN SORUBA J T1/MAT/113Miss. Female11 48.821.5039.32 4.00- - - - - -

4.00 -SUBILA JINI S T1/MAT/131Mrs. Female12 48.7039.70 5.00- - - - - -

4.00SHELSHIYA G M T1/MAT/129Mrs. Female13 48.580.2540.33 4.00- - - - - -

3.00JENILA K T1/MAT/85Mrs. Female14 48.572.2540.32 3.00- - - - - -

4.00JESILA G T1/MAT/108Mrs. Female15 48.523.0038.52 3.00- - - - - -

3.00JESLIN D T1/MAT/84Mrs. Female16 48.343.00 1.2538.09 3.00- - - - -
4.00VINOTH RAJA B T1/MAT/126Mr. Male17 48.223.0037.22 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SHOBA D R T1/MAT/132Mrs. Female18 47.3635.36 4.00 5.00- - - - -

4.00ASLIN SUBI A T1/MAT/107Miss. Female19 47.313.0036.31 4.00- - - - - -

3.00KALAIVANI V K T1/MAT/119Mrs. Female20 47.253.00 3.002.00 34.25 2.00 - - - -

3.00RISHITHA DAYANA S T1/MAT/133Mrs. Female21 46.823.0037.82 3.00- - - - - -

3.00BLESSING JEBELA S T1/MAT/79Mrs. Female22 46.253.0035.25 5.00- - - - - -
3.00SHEEBA D R T1/MAT/74Miss. Female23 46.181.0038.18 4.00- - - - - -

4.00 -CHRISTAL BAI I T1/MAT/87Mrs. Female24 46.0038.00 4.00- - - - - -

3.00HELEN RUBILA R T1/MAT/97Mrs. Female25 45.752.2536.50 4.00- - - - - -

5.00SMILIN SHALI V G T1/MAT/88Miss. Female26 45.752.2534.50 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -JENI JENITHA J T1/MAT/128Mrs. Female27 45.5239.52 3.00- - - - - -

3.00JEMY SHEEBA C T1/MAT/81Mrs. Female28 44.733.0034.73 4.00- - - - - -
3.00DADA THANKAM J T1/MAT/117Miss. Female29 44.572.2535.32 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -JEBA MALKIA K T1/MAT/82Miss. Female30 44.5537.55 4.00- - - - - -

3.00ARUL ASHA A T1/MAT/12Ms. Female31 44.413.0035.41 3.00- - - - - -

4.00PRABHA A E T1/MAT/7Ms. Female32 44.253.0034.25 3.00- - - - - -

3.00KIRUBA RAJILIN T T1/MAT/98Mrs. Female33 44.112.5034.61 4.00- - - - - -

4.00 -RAJA SUGI S L T1/MAT/53Mrs. Female34 43.6336.63 3.00- - - - - -
3.00JASMINE SHEEKA K T1/MAT/67Mrs. Female35 43.250.252.00 35.00 3.00 - - - - -

4.00 -REKHA S T1/MAT/29Mrs. Female36 43.0338.03 1.00- - - - - -

3.00SHERIN DANIE E T1/MAT/72Mrs. Female37 42.890.5036.39 3.00- - - - - -



CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

MATHEMATICS

Teaching Staff in Arts & Science Colleges and Humanities and Science Departments of Engineering and Polytechnic Colleges in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

PRELIMINARY RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER JAN:2019 - MAR:2019

H
S

C

C R E D I T S

U
G

M
.P

h
il

P
h.

D
 /

 N
E

T
 / 

S
L

E
T

P
G

U
n

iv
e

rs
ity

R
a

n
k

C
u

rr
ic

u
la

r 
A

ct
iv

iti
e

s

E
xp

e
ri

e
n

ce

C
h

u
rc

h
 

A
ct

iv
iti

e
s

W
e

ig
h

ta
g

e

3

4.00JENISHA RANI R T1/MAT/134Mrs. Female38 42.733.0032.73 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -SHINJU MOL S L T1/MAT/138Miss. Female39 42.6835.68 3.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

5.00 -CHERIN MONISH FEMILA  L T T1/MAT/96Mrs. Female40 42.5334.53 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -JINI MOL G T1/MAT/94Mrs. Female41 42.5036.50 4.00- - - - - -

3.00DEVIKA R T1/MAT/22Mrs. Female42 42.391.7534.64 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -JOHNSI G M T1/MAT/42Mrs. Female43 42.2334.23 4.00- - - - - -
3.00 -SUTHIESH GOLDY J T1/MAT/1Ms. Female44 42.0236.02 3.00- - - - - -

3.00SALIJA R T1/MAT/115Mrs. Female45 42.021.7534.27 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -DEEPA RAJ K L T1/MAT/116Miss. Female46 41.8335.83 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SHINY Y A T1/MAT/68Mrs. Female47 41.7035.70 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -ANGEL JASMIN S R T1/MAT/39Ms. Female48 41.5337.53 1.00- - - - - -

4.00 -RAJAN D T1/MAT/24Mr. Male49 41.5034.50 3.00- - - - - -
4.00 -JASMINE ALICE A T1/MAT/37Ms. Female50 41.3134.31 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -ANNIE AJILA S T1/MAT/8Ms. Female51 41.282.00 34.78 0.50 - - - - -

3.00 -CATHELIN RIJA S T1/MAT/73Mrs. Female52 41.083.0032.08 3.00- - - - -

3.00 -ROSE MALAR L T1/MAT/61Mrs. Female53 40.8830.88 2.00 5.00- - - - -

3.00DENSLEY C T1/MAT/18Ms. Female54 40.780.2534.53 3.00- - - - - -

3.00BRAMI SEELAN S R T1/MAT/78Miss. Female55 40.702.2532.45 3.00- - - - - -
3.00 -PRABA S T T1/MAT/101Mrs. Female56 40.7034.70 3.00- - - - - -

3.00GENISHA G T1/MAT/75Miss. Female57 40.680.7533.93 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -SHEEBA A T1/MAT/58Mrs. Female58 40.5734.57 4.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00SARITHA K S T1/MAT/89Mrs. Female59 40.501.0033.50 3.00- - - - - -

3.00SHINY SHEEBA T T1/MAT/26Ms. Female60 40.352.2532.10 3.00- - - - - -

3.00JEMI G D T1/MAT/63Mrs. Female61 40.162.5031.66 3.00- - - - - -
3.00 -DADA S P T1/MAT/54Miss. Female62 40.1334.13 3.00- - - - - -

3.00SHAJINI R T1/MAT/125Mrs. Female63 40.052.0032.05 3.00- - - - - -

2.00MELNA FRINCY M T1/MAT/51Mrs. Female64 39.910.5034.41 3.00- - - - - -

2.00EPSI BEULAH A T1/MAT/6Mrs. Female65 39.683.0031.68 3.00- - - - - -
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2.00JINO SHILA J T1/MAT/71Mrs. Female66 39.480.7533.73 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SHEEBA A T1/MAT/123Mrs. Female67 39.4533.45 3.00- - - - - -
3.00SUNITHA S T1/MAT/36Ms. Female68 39.383.0031.38 2.00- - - - - -

-EDWINCY LILY E T1/MAT/77Mrs. Female69 39.301.7534.55 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -ADLIN VIOLA VINS C T1/MAT/50Ms. Female70 38.734.0030.73 1.00- - - - -

3.00 -KANI C T1/MAT/56Miss. Female71 38.5932.59 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -BENCY C T1/MAT/80Mrs. Female72 38.112.0031.11 3.00- - - - -

3.00 -ANUMEKALA L M T1/MAT/136Mrs. Female73 38.0333.03 2.00- - - - - -
3.00 -SHIRLEY S T1/MAT/45Ms. Female74 37.7833.78 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -JEAN BRICE T T1/MAT/41Mrs. Female75 37.384.0029.88 0.50- - - - -

-JASMIN RANI V T1/MAT/70Mrs. Female76 37.112.0032.11 3.00- - - - - -

3.00NESA GOLDEN FLOWER J T1/MAT/20Ms. Female77 37.093.0030.59 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -REGINA R T1/MAT/19Ms. Female78 36.8533.35 0.50- - - - - -

3.00ASHA BEULAH B P T1/MAT/5Mrs. Female79 36.061.00 1.5030.06 0.50- - - - -
4.00 -THILAKAVATHI S T1/MAT/33Ms. Female80 35.9430.94 1.00- - - - - -

2.00WILSON JOSE V T1/MAT/69Mr. Male81 35.750.2530.50 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -KAVITHA SELVAM T1/MAT/35Mrs. Female82 35.1329.13 3.00- - - - - -

- -ANUSMIJA D J T1/MAT/127Mrs. Female83 34.5731.57 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -ROBERT P T1/MAT/102Mr. Male84 34.412.0029.91 0.50- - - - -

3.00ANITHA INBAKANI M T1/MAT/43Mrs. Female85 34.192.0028.69 0.50- - - - - -
2.00SUSI PAUL B T1/MAT/62Mrs. Female86 34.100.7528.35 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SELVA RANI C T1/MAT/31Mrs. Female87 33.8130.31 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -ELITE CHRISTILDA J T1/MAT/10Ms. Female88 33.7329.73 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SUJIN S G T1/MAT/23Ms. Female89 33.5930.09 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -MERLIN J T1/MAT/46Mrs. Female90 32.1928.69 0.50- - - - - -

PG – Correspondence Courses

2.00RENUGA J T1/MAT/120Mrs. Female91 38.803.0029.80 4.00- - - - - -
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II) PG Degree -  Percentage of Marks Below 55  
ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

2.00 -MARVEL ANN REKHALA D T1/MAT/4Mrs. Female1 29.3426.84 0.50- - - - - -

PG – Correspondence Courses

4.00 -RANI R T1/MAT/91Mrs. Female2 30.6926.19 0.50- - - - - -


